
Cisco - SFP+-Transceiver-Modul - 10

Description
The Cisco 10GBASE-SR-S SFP Module delivers a wide variety of 10-Gigabit Ethernet connectivity options for data
centre, enterprise server room and service provider transport applications. This hot-swappable input/output
transceiver plugs into an Ethernet SFP+ port of a Cisco switch and offers optical interoperability with 10GBASE
XENPAK, 10GBASE X2 and 10GBASE XFP interfaces on the same link.

Specification

Product Description Cisco - SFP+ transceiver module - 10GbE

Device Type SFP+ transceiver module - LC/PC multi-mode

Form Factor Plug-in module

Cabling Type 10GBase-SR

Data Transfer Rate 10 Gbps

Optical Wave Length 850 nm

Data Link Protocol 10GbE

 Delivery time: 2- 4 days

CHF 188.02 

CHF 203.25 incl.

Cisco - SFP+-Transceiver-Modul - 10 Gigabit Ethernet - 10GBase-SR - LC/PC Multimode -
bis zu 400 m - 850 nm
Manufacturer Cisco
EAN 0882658782466
Manufacturer# SFP-10G-SR-S=

https://shop.scsag.ch/en/manufacturers/cisco


Max Transfer Distance 400 m

Dimensions (WxDxH) 1.3 cm x 5.7 cm x 0.9 cm

Weight 75 g

Manufacturer Warranty 1-year warranty

Techn. Details

Device Type SFP+ transceiver module

Form Factor Plug-in module

Connectivity Technology Wired

Cabling Type 10GBase-SR

Data Link Protocol 10GbE

Data Transfer Rate 10 Gbps

Optical Wave Length 850 nm

Max Transfer Distance 400 m

Compliant Standards IEEE 802.3ae

Interfaces 1 x Ethernet 10GBase-SR - LC/PC multi-mode x 2

Width 1.3 cm

Depth 5.7 cm

Height 0.9 cm

Weight 75 g

Service & Support Limited warranty - 1 year

Min Operating Temperature 0 °C

Max Operating Temperature 70 °C

Related Prod.

LWL-Multimode (52 )
Lightwin LWL-Patchkabel LC-LC, MM, OM3, 50cm,
Datenanschluss Seite A: LC, Datenanschluss Seite B:
LC, Kabellänge: 0.5 m, Faserqualität: OM3


CHF 15.82 
CHF 17.10 incl.

Lightwin LWL-Patchkabel LC-ST, MM, OM3, 7m,
Datenanschluss Seite A: LC, Datenanschluss Seite B:
ST, Kabellänge: 7 m, Faserqualität: OM3


CHF 26.36 
CHF 28.50 incl.

https://shop.scsag.ch/en/products/143520-ldp-50-lc-lc-05-om3-lightwin-lwl-patchkabel
https://shop.scsag.ch/en/products/143520-ldp-50-lc-lc-05-om3-lightwin-lwl-patchkabel
https://shop.scsag.ch/en/products/143550-ldp-50-lc-st-70-om3-lightwin-lwl-patchkabel
https://shop.scsag.ch/en/products/143550-ldp-50-lc-st-70-om3-lightwin-lwl-patchkabel


Lightwin LWL-Patchkabel LC-LC, MM, OM3, 15m,
Datenanschluss Seite A: LC, Datenanschluss Seite B:
LC, Kabellänge: 15 m, Faserqualität: OM3


CHF 35.15 
CHF 38.00 incl.
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https://shop.scsag.ch/en/products/143570-ldp-50-lc-lc-150-om3-lightwin-lwl-patchkabel
https://shop.scsag.ch/en/products/143570-ldp-50-lc-lc-150-om3-lightwin-lwl-patchkabel

